


MADE IN ITALY

De Italiaanse familie Mori richtte EME Posaterie op

in 1974. Dat betekent vele jaren ervaring, expertise

en technologie in roestvrijstalen bestek. Ze bieden een
zeer breed assortiment aan: standaard bestek, bestek
met gekleurde kunststof handgreep, verschillende
vormen, gezandstraald en vintage bestek.

La famille italienne Mori a fondé la posaterie EME en 1974. Ce qui signifie de nombreuses
années d’expérience, d’expertise et de technologie dans les couverts en acier inoxydable.
lIs offrent une tres large gamme de couverts standard, couverts avec manche en résine
colorée, différentes formes, sablés et couverts vintage

The Italian family Mori founded EME Posaterie in 1974. Which means years of experience,
expertise and technology in stainless steel cutlery. They offer a very wide range of standard
cutlery, cutlery with colored resin handle, different shapes, sand-blasted and vintage cutlery.




HOE BESTELLEN? COMMENT COMMANDER? HOW TO ORDER?

1. Kies uw collectie 1. Choississez votre collection 1. Choose your collection
2. Kies uw finishing 2. Choississez votre finition 2. Choose your finishing
3. Kies uw bestektype 3. Choississez votre type de couvert 3. Choose your type of cutlery

1. Collections Stainless Steel

2. Finishings Domus Infinity Fashion Eleven Venice Impero Milano Royal Etoile Cadeau
10 Mirror DS/10 IN/10 FH/10 EV/10 VC/10 IM/10 MI/10 RO/10 ET/10 CD/10
TSA Frosted IN/TSA FH/TSA EV/TSA VC/TSA MI/TSA ET/TSA
TSAAR Silver Frosted DS/TSAAR
GO Gold D5/GO EV/GOD ET/GO
co Chocolate DSCO EV/CO ET/CO
BL Black DS/BL EV/BL ET/EL
RS Rosd EV/RS CD/RS
SCH Frosted Champagne EV/SCH ET/SCH
SH Frosted Sahara EV/SH CO/SH
TG Tin Gold VC/TG
CB Copper Bronze VC/CB
GM Gun Metal VI GM
RE Retro In/RE MI/RE RO/RE
REGO Retro Gold RO/REGOD
RECO Retro Chocolate ROYRECO
3. Type

bestek/couvert/ cutlery
X10 Table knife Tafelmes Couteau table 210 Icecream spoon  lJslepel Pelle a glace
X30 Table fork Tafelvork Fourchette table 220 Long drink spoon  Cocktaillepel  Cuillére cocktail
X40 Table spoon Tafellepel Cuillére table 230 Sauce spoon Sauslepel Cuillére a sauce
X50 Dessert knife Dessertmes Couteau Dessert 270 Salad set Slabestek Service salade
X70 Dessert fork Dessertvork Fourchette Dessert 280 Rice spoon Rijstlepel Cuillére pour le riz
X80 Dessert spoon Dessertlepel Cuillére Dessert 290 Cheese knife Kaasmes Couteau fromage
X90 Coffee spoon Koffielepel Cuillére a café 300 Butter knife Botermes Couteau beurre
100 Moka spoon Mokkalepel Cuillere moka 300P Small butter knife Botermes klein Couteau beurre petit
110 Ladle Pollepel Louche 350 Steak knife Steakmes Couteau steak
120 Serving spoon Serveerlepel Cuillére service 360 Meat fork Vleesvork Fourchette viande
130 Serving fork Serveervork Fourchette service 370 Sweet spoon Degustatielepel Cuillere a dégustation
140 Fish knife Vismes Couteau poisson 380 Serving spoon Serveerlepel Cuillére service
150 Fish fork Visvork Fourchette poisson holed met gaten a trous
160 Server fish knife ~ Serveer Vismes Couteau poisson service PA Lasagne shovel Lasagne schep Pelle a lasagne
170 Server fish fork Serveer Visvork Fourchette poisson service | DS Spaghetti server  Spaghetti schep Serveur de spaghetti
180 Cake fork Cake vork Fourchette gateau COPA Bread knife Broodmes Couteau a pain
190 Cake knife Cake mes Couteau gateau Ccuco Cheese spoon Kaaslepel Cuilléere a fromage
200 Cake shovel Taartschep Pelle a tarte

Ex Collection Etoile, Frosted Champagne finishing, table spoon = ET/SCH X40

1. Etoile Code = ET
2. Frosted Champagne Code = SCH
4 Nummer bestektype Nummer = X40

Check bij de collectie van uw keuze welke types bestek mogelijk zijn / de prijzen zijn per stuk
Controlez la collection de votre choix quelles types de couvert sont possible / les prix sont par piéce
® Check the collections of your choice to see which types of cutlery are posslble / the prices are per piece



Infinity Mirror Polished - IN/10




Infinity - 18/10 AISI 304 - 2.5mm

INFINITY is a cutlery range with elegance in everyday life. The minimalist design of crrr
the wide handles like curving ribbons, the shaped and elongated head of the spoon X

INFINITY

and the sober silhouette of the forks evoke an idea of purity and infinity.

It is made in 2.5mm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel

2 versions: Mirror Polished - IN/10 and Satin Steel -

References:
X10 Table knife ———
X30 Table fork ——
X40 Table spoon —o
X50 Dessert knife ——
X70 Dessert fork i
X80 Dessert spoon —%
X90 Coffee spoon —e
100 Moka spoon —e
180 Cake fork —_——
P13A 24pcs window box
C45 24pcs wooden box
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Mirror Polished - IN/10

IN/TSA

IN/10 IN/TSA

5.80
3.80
3.80
5.70
3.60
3.60
1.90
1.60
2.65

7.50
5.50
5.50
7.40
5.30
5.30
3.60
3.30
4.30

99.90 139.90
139.90 179.90

Dralrarinste sif'a

222

__z

=

Satin Steel - IN/TSA
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CASHION

FASHION is a designer cutlery range with an elegant, refined and trendy style.
The linear handles are distinguished by their pure form, while the monobloc knife X
has a more ergonomic, curved handle. The spoon head is characterised by a slightly T
squared silhouette, a detail that distinguishes the collection.

It is made in 3.0mm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel
Versions: Mirror Polished - FH/10 and Satin Steel - FH/TSA

References: FH/10 FH/TSA
X10 Table knife —_— 6.35 7.90
X30 Table fork —_—- 4.25 5.90
X40 Table spoon —_— 4.25 5.90
X50 Dessert knife ——— 6.00 7.90
X70 Dessert fork — 4.00 5.90
X80 Dessert spoon — 4.00 5.90
X90 Coffee spoon — e 2.00 3.90
100 Moka spoon — - 1.60 3.50
180 Cake fork — = 2.90 4.25
P13A 24pcs window box 109.90 149.90
C45 24pcs wooden box 149.90 189.90

Satin Steel - FH/TSA
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Eleven - 18/10 AISI 304 - 2.5mm

ELEVEN Mirror

The ELEVEN Cutlery set is based on contemporary design and trendy, for setting the
table in an elegant and modern way. This cutlery is very suitable for young people
who are looking for originality and freshness at the table - not only on special
occasions, but also in everyday life.

It is made in 2.5mm 18/10 - stainless steel
8 versions:
Mirror polished: Mirror - EV/10, Gold - EV/GO, Rosé - EV/RS, Chocolate - EV/CO, Black - EV/BL

Frosted:

References:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
200

270
280

P13A
C45

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork
Cake shovel

Salad set

Rice spoon

24pcs window box

24pcs wooden box

oyt L

EV/10

7.75
4.20
4.20
6.90
3.80
3.80
2.10
1.60
25.90
14.90
14.90
4.90
4.60
2.90
11.50

28.90
12.90

114.90
149.90

EV/RS

15.90
12.90
12.90
14.90
12.90
12.90

7.50

6.90
57.90
34.90
34.90
13.90
13.90

7.90
29.90

69.90
32.90

299.90
339.90

Frosted - EV/TSA, Champagne - EV/SCH and Sahara EV/SH

EV/GO, EV/CO
EV/BL

19.90
15.90
15.90
18.90
14.90
14.90

7.50

8.50
89.90
44.90
44.90
16.90
16.90

9.90
39.90

89.90
39.90

359.90
399.90

Dralrarinste sif'a

EV/TSA EV/SCH

EV/SH

EV/GO

EV/RS

EV/CO

EV/BL EV/10



Eleven Frosted EV/TSA
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U= ELEVEN Frosted

The ELEVEN Cutlery set is based on contemporary design and trendy, for setting the
table in an elegant and modern way. This cutlery is very suitable for young people X
who are looking for originality and freshness at the table - not only on special e
occasions, but also in everyday life.

It is made in 2.5mm 18/10 - stainless steel

8 versions:

Mirror polished: Mirror - EV/10, Gold - EV/GO, Rosé - EV/RS, Chocolate - EV/CO, Black - EV/BL
Frosted: Frosted - EV/TSA, Champagne - EV/SCH and Sahara EV/SH
References: EV/TSA EV/SH EV/SCH
X10 Table knife — 7.90 18.90 21.90
X30 Table fork — 4.90 14.90 17.90
X40 Table spoon — 4.90 14.90 17.90
X50 Dessert knife — 6.90 17.90 19.90
X70 Dessert fork —_— 4.50 13.90 17.90
X80 Dessert spoon —e 4.50 13.90 17.90
X90 Coffee spoon — @ 2.90 8.90 10.90
100 Moka spoon — e 3.50 7.90 9.90
110 Ladle — 28.90 59.90  94.90
120 Serving spoon T 16.90 35.90 46.50
130 Serving fork —_— 16.90 35.90 46.50
140 Fish knife —_— 6.90 14.90 18.90
150 Fish fork —_—— 6.90 14.90 18.90
180 Cake fork SRS 4.25 8.90 11.60
200 Cake shovel — 12.90 32.90 43.90
270 Salad set :z 33.90 72.90 94.90
280 Rice spoon — 14.90 34.90 44.90
P13A 24pcs window box 159.90 349.90 419.90
C45 24pcs wooden box 199.90 389.90 459.90

EV/TSA EV/SCH EV/SH EV/GO EV/RS EV/CO EV/BL EV/10

11
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Venice Frosted - VC/10

Venice Mirror Polished VC/TSA




Venice - 18/10 AISI 304 - 4mm

VENICE is a particularly slender and thin line of cutlery. This cutlery set is striking due
to the sinuous and elegant forms obtained thanks to lightweight rounding at the ends

of the handles.

It is made in 4mm 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel

5 versions: Mirror - VC/10, Frosted - VC/TSA, Tin Gold - VC/TG, Copper Bronze - VC/CB

and Gun Metal - VC/GM

References:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
200

270

P13A
C45

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork
Cake shovel

Salad set

24pcs window box
24pcs wooden box

VC/10

9.90
6.50
6.50
9.50
6.25
6.25
4.80
4.70
29.90
15.90
15.90
7.50
6.90
5.50
16.90

31.90

179.90
219.90

VENICE

VC/TSA

11.90
8.50
8.50

11.50
7.90
7.90
6.50
6.50

31.90

17.90

17.90
9.50
8.90
7.25

18.90

35.90

209.90
259.90

Dralrarinste sif'a
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Venice Copper Bronze - VC/CB




VENICE

VENICE is a particularly slender and thin line of cutlery. This cutlery set is striking due T
to the sinuous and elegant forms obtained thanks to lightweight rounding at the ends X
of the handles.

Dralrarinste sif'a

It is made in 4mm 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel
5 versions: Mirror - VC/10, Frosted - VC/TSA, Tin Gold - VC/TG, Copper Bronze - VC/CB
and Gun Metal - VC/GM

References: VC/TG VC/CB
VC/GM
X10 Table knife —— 22.90 24.90
X30 Table fork —_—— 18.50 21.90
X40 Table spoon — o 18.50 21.90
X50 Dessert knife —_— 22.70 24.90
X70 Dessert fork — = 17.90 21.90
X80 Dessert spoon —® 17.90 21.90
X90 Coffee spoon — e 12.50 14.90
100 Moka spoon —e 11.50 11.90
110 Ladle ._.—|' 79.90 94.90
120 Serving spoon —_— 35.90 43.90
130 Serving fork —_— 35.90 43.90
140 Fish knife —_— 19.30 22.90
150 Fish fork —_— - 18.90 22.90
180 Cake fork —- 12.90 14.90
200 Cake shovel — 35.90 43.90
270  Salad set m—- | 69.90  87.90
P13A 24pcs window box 439.90 499.90
C45 24pcs wooden box 479.90 539.90

Gun Metal - VC/GM

15



Impero Frosted IM/10

Impero Mirror Polished IM/TSA




Impero - 18/10 AISI 304 - 2.5mm

IMPERO, a line of classic cutlery, current, noble and elegant. Suitable for any type of
table thanks to its timeless beauty. The cutlery series offers great importance due

to its broad range of items available.

Cutlery line made in 2.5mm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel

2 versions: Mirror Polished - IM/10 and Retro - IM/RE

References:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
300
350
370

P13A
C45

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork

Cake knife

Cake shovel
Icecream spoon
Long drink spoon
Sauce spoon
Soup spoon
Gourmet spoon
Oyster fork

Salad set

Rice spoon
Butter knife
Steak knife
Sweet spoon

24pcs window box

24pcs wooden box

I

I

IM/10

10.50
4.80
4.80
9.90
3.90
3.90
2.30
2.00

15.90

15.90

15.90
4.90
4.80
2.90

14.50

11.50
2.40
3.90

11.50
4.70
6.30
3.30

18.90

12.90

11.50

11.90
3.25

134.90
169.90

IMPERO

IM/RE

12.50
6.50
6.50

12.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.80

20.90

6.90
6.50
4.70

5.90

179.90
219.90

Dralrarinste sif'a
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Milano Mirror Polished - M1/10

Milano Frosted - MI/TSA|




Milano - 18/10 AISI 304 - 2.5mm

MILANO is a line of cutlery from the rounded and graceful lines. The linear design

MILANO

of the cutlery is suitable for both classic and modern porcelain tableware. X
A wide election of pieces completes the collection.

It is made in 2.5 mm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel

3 versions: mirror polished - MI/10, frosted - MI/TSA and retro - MI/RE

Referenties:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
190
200
210
220

230
240
250
260

270

280
300
350
370
X30S

P13A
C45

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork

Cake knife

Cake shovel
Icecream spoon
Long drink spoon

Sauce spoon
Soup spoon
Gourmet spoon
Oyster fork

Salad set

Rice spoon
Butter knife
Steak knife
Sweet spoon
Spaghetti fork

24pcs window box
24pcs wooden box

NSRRI

gLy

MI/10

10.90
4.90
4.90

10.50
3.90
3.90
2.40
2.15

15.90
9.90
9.90
5.25
4.90
3.10

14.90

11.90
2.50
4.25

11.90

4.90
6.70
3.50

19.90

13.90
11.90
11.90
3.40
7.25

144.90
179.90

MI/TSA

11.90
6.90
6.90

11.50
5.75
5.75
3.90
3.70

17.90

11.50

11.50
7.20
6.90
4.75

16.90

13.50
4.25
5.90

13.50

6.90
8.50
4.90

22.90

14.90
13.70
13.90
4.90
8.90

189.90
229.90

Dralrarinste sif'a

MI/RE

12.50
6.50
6.50

12.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.80

20.90

6.90
6.50
4.75

5.90

179.90
219.90
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Oxford - 18/10 AlSI 304 - 2.5mm

ROYAL

ROYAL presents rounded lines of classical inspiration. It has modern traits, a slight

line passing across the handle of the cutlery, highlighting its particular shape. X

It is made in 2,5 cm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel
5 versions: Mirror Polished - RO/10, Retro - RO/RE, Retro Gold - RO/REGO,
Retro Chocolate - RO/RECO and Retro Black - RO/REBL.

References:

X10 Table knife

X30 Table fork

X40 Table spoon
X50 Dessert knife
X70 Dessert fork
X80 Dessert spoon
X90 Coffee spoon
100 Moka spoon
110 Ladle

120 Serving spoon
130 Serving fork
140 Fish knife

150 Fish fork

180 Cake fork

190 Cake knife

200 Cake shovel
210 Icecream spoon
220 Long drink spoon
230 Sauce spoon
240 Soup spoon

270 Salad set

280 Rice spoon
300 Butter knife
350 Steak knife
370 Sweet spoon

P13A 24pcs window box
C45 24pcs wooden box

UL LR

RO/10

10.90
4.90
4.90

10.50
3.90
3.90
2.40
2.15

15.90
9.90
9.90
5.25
4.90
3.10

14.90

11.90
2.50
4.25

11.90
4.90

19.90

13.90
11.90
12.90

3.50

139.90
169.90

RO/RE

12.50
6.50
6.50

12.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.80

20.90

6.90
6.50
4.75
16.90

5.90

18.90

179.90
219.90

Dralrarinste sif'a

RO/REGO RO/RECO
RO/REBL
24.90
18.90
18.90
24.90
17.90
17.90
10.90
10.90
84.90
39.90
39.90
18.90
18.90
11.90

45.30

84.90
44.90

439.90
479.90

RO/RE  RO/REGO RO/RECO RO/REBL RO/10

21
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Etoile - 18/10 AISI 304 - 4.0mm E,t ° I

ETOILE is a set of cutlery with modern, light and soft lines. In this cutlery set, the
rounded shapes of the spoon and fork are instantly recognizable, but it is the cut X
of the knife that draws the eye’s attention giving the setting that touch of originality. p—

Cutlery line made in 4mm 18/10 - stainless steel
6 versions: mirror - ET/10, Frosted - ET/TSA, Gold - ET/GO, Chocolate - ET/CO, Black - ET/BL
and in frosted champagne - ET/SCH.

References: ET/10 ET/TSA ET/GO, ET/CO ET/SCH
ET/BL
X10 Table knife e 9.50 12.50 23.90 24.90
X30 Table fork —_—- 5.50 8.50 18.90 19.90
X40 Table spoon . 5.50 8.50 18.90 19.90
X50 Dessert knife —_— 8.90 12.00 23.90 24.90
X70 Dessert fork — = 4.90 7.75 17.90 19.90
X80 Dessert spoon —® 4.90 7.75 17.90 19.90
X90 Coffee spoon —e 3.50 5.90 11.90 12.90
100 Moka spoon —e 3.75 5.50 11.90 11.90
110 Ladle —_— [ 28.90 29.90 94.90 97.90
120 Serving spoon —e 15.90 17.90 47.90 48.90
130 Serving fork —_— 15.90 17.90 47.90 48.90
140 Fish knife —-— 7.90 9.50 19.90 21.90
150 Fish fork —_—— 7.50 8.90 19.90 19.90
180 Cake fork —- 4.50 6.50 12.50 12.90
200 Cake shovel — 35.90
270 Salad set :z 3290 36.90 92.90 97.90
280 Rice spoon —an 36.90
P13A 24pcs window box 179.90 229.90 449.90 469.90
C45 24pcs wooden box 219.90 269.90 479.90 499.90

ET/TSA ET/SCH ET/GO EV/CO EV/BL  EV//10

23






Domus - 18/10 AISI 304 - 3.0mm DO IVI l ' S

DOMUS is a line of cutlery with a classical flair with harmonious details and rounded
shapes reminiscent of a flower. Cutlery ideal for setting an elegant and classy table.

It is made in 3.0mm - 18/10 AISI 304 - stainless steel
4 versions: Mirror - DS/10, Black - DS/BL, Gold - DS/GO, Chocolate - DS/CO

References: DS/10 DS/GO, DS/CO,
DS/BL
X10 Table knife —_— 11.90 24.90
X30 Table fork —_— - 5.90 17.90
X40 Table spoon —® 5.90 17.90
X50 Dessert knife —_— 11.90 24.90
X70 Dessert fork — = 4.90 16.90
X80 Dessert spoon —@ 4.90 16.90
X90 Coffee spoon — @ 2.60 9.90
100 Moka spoon —e 2.50 9.90
110 Ladle — 18.90 84.90
120 Serving spoon —O 11.90 39.90
130 Serving fork _ 11.90 39.90
140 Fish knife — 6.90 18.90
150 Fish fork — = 5.90 17.90
180 Cake fork j—— 3.90 10.90

190 Cake knife e 17.90
200 Cake shovel — 14.90 44.90
210 Icecream spoon —e 2.90
220 Long drink spoon —e 4.90
230 Sauce spoon — 14.90
240 Soup spoon — 4.90

270 Salad set :z 22.90 84.90
280 Rice spoon —aD 15.90 44.90
300 Butter knife _—— 13.90
350 Steak knife PR—— 14.90
370 Sweet spoon —e 3.90
P13A 24pcs window box 169.90 429.90
C45 24pcs wooden box 199.90 469.90

_‘_______..-' \h-/
DS/TSA DS/GO DS/CO DS/BL DS/10

Dralrarinste sif'a
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JEUS

ZEUS is a forged cutlery whose hammered handle calls the ancient rites of the
blacksmiths to mind, who, in their forges, moulded the incandescent embers with X
their hammers until, with their mastery, they created unique artifacts. The handles’ —
wavy and irregular surfaces are reminiscent of the relentless striking of hammers.

This is also the case with the knife blades with their discontinuous profile and unmistakable
silhouette. A square design and care to its function are what make this sandblasted cutlery
collection, inspired by modern urban spaces, stand out.

References: ZE/10 ZE/IC ZE/FI
X10 Table knife _— 19.90 23.90 25.90
X30 Table fork —_— 19.90 23.90 25.90
X40 Table spoon —® 19.90 23.90 25.90
X50 Dessert knife —_—— 17.90 21.90 22.90
X70 Dessert fork — 17.90 21.90 22.90
X80 Dessert spoon p— 17.90 21.90 22.90
X90 Coffee spoon — 12.50 14.90 17.90
100 Moka spoon — e 11.90 13.90 16.90
110 Ladle | 73.90 77.90 79.90
120 Serving spoon —_— 28.90 32.90 36.90
130 Serving fork e 28.90 32.90 36.90
180 Cake fork —_—- 12.50 14.90 17.90
200 Cake shovel — = 38.90 42.90 45.90
270 Salad set :z 58.90 64.90 72.90
P13A 24pcs window box 449.90 519.90 579.90

- A

= 4 y

ZE/10
MIRROR
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FUOCO

FUOCO is a cutlery range that expresses quality and strength. An urban chic collection
revisited in a contemporary way with an original design, refined to the smallest detail. X

Dralrarinste sif'a

The characteristic that makes this collection unmistakable is the welding between

the handle and the cutlery, which is done manually on every single piece by expert craftsmen.
The joint is left deliberately visible to promote the high manual skill required in creating each
piece and making them unique. The handles’ burnished steel tubulars take on this colour
after being inserted in special ovens at high temperatures.

The upper part is made of forged steel with a satin finish.

References: FU/10
X10 Table knife —— 35.90
X30 Table fork —_—— 29.90
X40 Table spoon S—Y 29.90
X50 Dessert knife ——— 35.90
X70 Dessert fork —_—- 28.90
X80 Dessert spoon —e® 28.90
X90 Coffee spoon —e 28.90
100 Moka spoon — e 28.90
110 Ladle —[ 54.90
120 Serving spoon —e 42.90
130 Serving fork —_— 42.90
140 Fish knife —_— 31.90
150 Fish fork R 29.90
180 Cake fork — 28.50
200 Cake shovel — 47.90
270 Salad set — 83.90
360 Meat fork s 29.90
P13A 24pcs window box 799.90

29



Cadeau Mirror CD/10




Cadeau

CADEAU is range of 6 party spoons (126 mm) and party forks (127 mm), in 18/10 o
Mirror Polished stainless steel, Rosé and Matt Sahara. X
Characterized by the personalized terminal with 6 different designs. Heart, Propeller,
Three Leaf Clover, Four Leaf Clover, Daisy, and Lilly emerge like blossoming flowers in a field!
Wonderful partyware, suitable for all kinds of scenery - from casual to festive use.

References: CD/10 CD/RS CD/SH
X90CD1 - Party spoon Heart 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CD?2 - Party spoon Propeller 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CD3 - Party spoon 3 Leaf Clover 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CD4 - Party spoon 4 Leaf Clover 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CDS5 - Party spoon Daisy 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CDE6 - Party spoon Lilly 2.95 7.95 9.95
X90CD/AS - Assortment Party spoon 12pcs 35.40 95.40 119.40
X90CD/PL6 - 6pcs ass Party spoon gift box 29.95 59.95 69.95
310CD1 - Party fork Heart 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CD2 - Party fork Propeller 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CD3 - Party fork 3 Leaf Clover 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CD4 - Party fork 4 Leaf Clover 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CDS5 - Party fork Daisy 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CD6 - Party fork Lilly 2.95 7.95 9.95
310CD/AS - Assortment Party forks 12pcs 35.40 95.40 119.40
310CD/PL6 - 6pcs ass Party fork gift box 29.95 59.95 69.95

100 1

l'l|

mm 000000 ODOODI

Mirror - CD/10 Rosé - CD/RS Matt Sahara - CD/SH
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Vero Red - VR/11

LT LT TR

Red 11
Orange 21
Yellow 1235
Yellow 13
Yellow 82
Green 37
Green 370
Turquoise 311
Blue 35
Blue 99
Lilac 25
Fuchsia 239
Pink 44
Ivory 81
White 19
Black 1
Gray 432
Hazelnut 408
Red 73

Pink 39
Violet 2623

Light Blue 63

\Vero Manhattan, mix of VR/MH19 and MH1




VERO

VERO, the line of cutlery has a modern design and is simple and practical. The wide e
range of bright colors in this 18/C cutlery set act on fulfilling the senses at the table. X

Made of 18/0 stainless steel cutlery with polished finishes and overprinted acrylic ABS handles.

Available in 22 colors. There are also 4 special decors available, each decor exists in 2 colors.

References: VR/... VR/MH, VR/TR,
(one color) VR/MA, VR/RA
X10 Table knife —_— 5.30 5.90
X30 Table fork = 4.00 4.90
X40 Table spoon T — 4.00 4.90
X90 Coffee spoon -— 2.75 3.90
120 Serving spoon T e— 8.25 9.90
180 Cake fork —_ 3.00 4.90
200 Cake shovel — 9.90 11.90
270 Salad set = 15.90 19.90
280 Rice spoon T — 14.90 16.90
300P Small butter knife — 3.20 4.90
PA  Lasagne shovel — 14.90 16.90
ROT Pizza cutter - — 8.50 9.90
P13B 24pcs window box 104.90 139.90
4 / | |.';.
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VR/MH19
Vero Manhattan White

Vero Manhattan Black

VR/MA63
Vero Margarita Blue

Vero Margarita Red

Vero Rajah Blue

VR/RA1

Vero Rajah Red

VR/TR55

Vero Tropical Blue
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£ 8 »
‘ i
' ; o @
: / s U Aif
A ' 8
"53’ '«‘a:f
é &
VR/MH1 VR/MA11 VR/RA11 & VR/TR11

Vero Tropical Red
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Linea Pearl Ivory LN/PE13

Pearl Bordeau 8

Pearl Orange 79

Pearl Honey 12

Pearl Yellow,/Green 69

Pearl Green 10

Pear! Blue 11

Pearl Ivory 13

Pearl White 2

Pear! Black 9




LINEA PERLATO

LINEA PERLATO is a collection of cutlery with coloured handles in acrylic material with
mother-of-pearl effect. Perfect for those who love modern, but at the same time
simple and elegant, shapes. The contemporary design of the cutlery and the wide
range of handle colours make this model suitable for a refined, everyday life.

18/10 stainless steel with polished finishes, acrylic handles with double turned ferrules.

Available in 9 colors

References:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
190
200
210
220
230

270
280

290
300
300P
350
360
370
380

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork
Cake knife
Cake shovel

Icecream spoon
Long drink spoon

Sauce spoon
Salad set
Rice spoon

Cheese knife
Butter knife

Small butter knife

Steak knife
Meat fork
Sweet spoon

Holed serving spoon

COPA Bread knife
CUCO Cheese spoon

DS
PA

P13A 24pcs window box

Spaghetti server

Lasagne shovel

=
-
ey
e
_—
-

LN/PE + color nr

8.90
8.50
8.50
8.90
8.50
8.50
8.50
6.90
19.90
14.90
14.90
9.90
9.90
7.50
16.90
15.90
7.50
8.50
15.90

29.90
19.90

9.90
8.90
8.50
8.90
8.50
7.50
15.90
25.90
7.50
28.90
15.90

199.90

Dralrarinste sif'a
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Pearl Brown 1124
Pearl Bordeau 8

Pearl Orange 79

Pearl Honey 12 -
Pearl Yellow/Green 69 L] .@{E -

Pearl Green 10
Pearl Blue 11
Pearl Pink 14
Pearl Ivory 13
Pearl White 2
Pearl Grey 3498

Pearl Black 9

Green 61

Blue 2

Ivory 18
Transparent 1
Amber colored 36
Marble bordeau 3
Marble Green 14
Marble Blue 2
Turtoise

—

e —

-
e @ -
-
L
-
L] R :‘
« -
i L
.
N G
==
i
=~
= _,,;‘-1_-'
:.'__-.E" [
;



Napoleon - 18/10 AlSI 304

NAPOLEON, a line of cutlery with burnished collars and carvings typical of the Baroque
period and rounded handles on the end. This cutlery lends itself to create a romantic
table setting and the wide range of colours lends itself to create personal combinations.

NAPOLEON

Dralrarinste sif'a

Available in 21 colors - 4 types: Standard NP, Pearl NP/PE, Marble NP/VE and Tortoise NP/TA

References:

X10
X30
X40
X50
X70
X80
X90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
190
200
210
220
230

270
280

290

300
300P
350
360
370
380

Table knife
Table fork
Table spoon
Dessert knife
Dessert fork
Dessert spoon
Coffee spoon
Moka spoon
Ladle

Serving spoon
Serving fork
Fish knife

Fish fork

Cake fork
Cake knife
Cake shovel

Icecream spoon
Long drink spoon

Sauce spoon
Salad set

Rice spoon

Cheese knife
Butter knife

Small butter knife

Steak knife
Meat fork
Sweet spoon

Holed serving spoon

CHOP Chopstick set
COPA Bread knife
CUCO Cheese spoon

DS
PA

P13A 24pcs window box

Spaghetti server

Lasagne shovel

e

-

NP NP/PE
NP/VE

9.90
9.90
9.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.50
8.50
26.90
19.90
19.90
9.90
9.90
8.90
21.90
19.90
8.90
9.90
19.90

38.90
21.90

9.90
8.90
7.90
9.90
9.90
8.90
19.90
19.90
22.90
8.90
29.90
19.90

229.90

NP/TA

11.90
11.90
11.90
10.90
10.90
10.90

9.90

9.90
32.90
23.90
23.90
12.90
12.90

9.90
26.90
23.90

9.90
11.90
23.90

47.90
26.90

11.90
10.90
9.90
10.90
10.90
9.90
24.90
/
27.90
10.90
34.90
23.90

279.90
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Pearl Brown 1124

Pearl Bordeau 8

Pearl Orange 79

Pearl Honey 12

Pearl Yellow/Green 69

Pearl Green 10

Pearl Blue 11

Pearl Pink 14

Pearl Ivory 13

Pearl White 2

Pearl Grey 3498

Pearl Black 9




GINEVRA

GINEVRA is a cutlery collection inspired by the classics. The pleasant grip handles
made with mother-of-pearl effect colours have rounded ends. The shapes are also X
highlighted by the perforated ferrule with a silver and antique finish and finely chiselled
interlacing, which joins with the upper part that is made of mirror-polished steel.

This cutlery fits a refined and contemporary, yet also extraordinary, everyday equipment.

18/10 stainless steel cutlery with polished finishes, acrylic handles with perforated ferrules.
Available in 12 colors.

References: GI/PE + color nr
X10 Table knife 9.90

X30 Table fork R 9.90
X40 Table spoon T 9.90
X50 Dessert knife s— 8.90
X70 Dessert fork — 8.90
X80 Dessert spoon T — 8.90
X90 Coffee spoon — 8.90
100 Moka spoon R 8.90
110 Ladle O 28.90
120 Serving spoon —_— 19.90

19.90
10.90

130 Serving fork _-—
140 Fish knife —
150 Fish fork — 10.90
180 Cake fork — 8.90
190 Cake knife — 22.90
200 Cake shovel —_ 19.90

210 Icecream spoon 8.90
220 Longdrink spoon = 9.90
230 Sauce spoon < 19.90
270  Salad set = 39.90
280 Rice spoon G 22.90

290 Cheese knife

300 Butter knife
300P Small butter knife 8.90
350 Steak knife 9.90

360 Meat fork — 9.90

9.90
9.50

370 Sweet spoon = 8.90
380 Holed serving spoon 21.90
COPA Bread knife 23.90
CUCO Cheese spoon G = 8.90
DS  Spaghetti server 29.90
PA  Lasagne shovel 19.90

P13A 24pcs window box 239.90

Al Sb'e
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PVD TREATMENT

PVD staat voor Physical Vapour Deposition. Het is een technologie die wordt gebruikt om staal te

kleuren door zeer dunne metaalfilms af te zetten. Het proces vindt plaats in vaculimkamers en bestaat uit
het verdampen en vervolgens condenseren van de metalen op het bestek. Deze behandeling, met een
scala aan prachtige kleuren, verbetert niet alleen het bestek, maar maakt het ook beter bestand tegen
slijtage en krassen en is perfect duurzaam en geschikt voor gebruik in de voedingsindustrie.

De intens kleurrijke gecoate afwerking geeft elegante accenten voor een magische tafelsfeer.

De stijlvolle PVD-varianten zijn verkrijgbaar in acht unieke kleurwerelden: goud, champagne, rosé, sahara,
koper, chocolade, zwart, gun metal.

Bestek behandeld door PVD is vaatwasmachinebestendig.

PVD est I'acronyme de Physical Vapor Deposition. C’est une technologie utilisée pour colorer I'acier en
déposant des films métalliques tres fins. Le processus se déroule dans des chambres a vide et consiste

a évaporer puis a condenser les métaux sur les couverts. Ce traitement, avec une gamme de couleurs
magnifiques, améliore non seulement la coutellerie, mais la rend également plus résistante a l'usure et
aux rayures et est parfaitement durable et adaptée a une utilisation dans I'industrie alimentaire.

Cette finition enduite intense donne des accents colorée élégants pour une ambiance de table magique.
Les élégantes variantes PVD sont disponibles dans huit couleurs uniques: or, champagne, rosé, sahara,
cuivre, chocolat, noir, bronze a canon.

Les couverts a enduite PVD passent au lave-vaisselle.

PVD stands for Physical Vapor Deposition. It is a technology used to colour steel by depositing very thin
metal films. The process takes place inside vacuum chambers and consists of evaporating and subsequently
condensing the metals on the cutlery. This treatment, with a range of gorgeous colours, not only enhances
the cutlery but also makes it more resistant to wear and tear and scratches and is perfectly sustainable and
suitable for use in the food industry.

This intensely colourful coated finish gives elegant accents for a magical table ambiance.

The stylish PVD variants are available in eight unique colour worlds: gold, champagne, rosé, sahara, copper,
chocolate, black, gun metal.

PVD coated cutlery is dishwasher safe.




GIFT BOXES

Window Box - P13A
Besteksets 24-delig
6 vorken, 6 messen, 6 lepels, 6 koffielepels

Set de couverts 24pcs
6 fourchettes, 6 couteaux, 6 cuilléres a soupe,
6 cuilleres a café

Cutlery set 24 pcs
6 forks, 6 knives, 6 spoons, 6 coffee spoons

Luxury wooden packaging box - C45
Besteksets 24-delig

6 vorken, 6 messen, 6 lepels, 6 koffielepels
Alle collecties, behalve Fuoco, Zeus

en de kleur collecties

Set de couverts 24pcs

6 fourchettes, 6 couteaux, 6 cuilléres a soupe,
6 cuilleres a café

Toutes les collections, sauf Fuoco, Zeus I
et les collections couleur

Cutlery set 24 pcs

6 forks, 6 knives, 6 spoons, 6 coffee spoons
All collections, except Fuoco, Zeus

and the color collections

Gift Box - PL6
Voor de Cadeau collectie
6 stuks geassorteerd

Pour la collection Cadeau
6 pieces assorti

For the Cadeau collection
6 pieces assorted
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Veldstraat 99.1 - 3500 Hasselt - Belgium
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